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ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of certain kinds of AGRICULTURAL PRODUCE Imported
into the United Kingdom in the Week ended 25th October 1913, together with the Quantities
Imported in the Corresponding Week of the Previous Year.

Animals, living : —
Oxen, Bulls, Cows, and Calves
Sheep and Lambs
Swine
Horses ...

Fresh Meat : —
Beef (including Refrigerated and Frozen)
Mutton „ „ „
Pork „ „ „
Meat, unenumerated, Fresh (including Re-

frigerated and Frozen)
Salted or Preserved Meat : —

Bacon
Beef
Hams
Pork
Meat unenumerated, salted
Meat, preserved, otherwise than by salting

(including Tinned and Canned)
Dairy Produce and Substitutes —

Butter
Margarine
Cheese ...
Milk, Fresh, in cans or drums ...

,, Cream
,, Condensed
„ Preserved, other kinds ...

Eggs ...
Poultry
Game...
Babbits, dead (Fresh and Frozen) ...
Lard ...
Corn, Grain, Meal, and Flour : —

Wheat
Wheat Meal and Flour
Barley ...
Oats
Peas

Maize or Indian Corn ...
Fruit, Raw : —

Apples ...
Apricots and Peaches ...

Cherries...
Currants
Gooseberries

Oranges...

Plums
Strawberries

Hay
Straw r
Moss Litter ...
Hops ...
Locust Beans
Vegetables, Raw : —

Onions ...
Potatoes
Tomatoes
Unenumerated ...

Vegetables Dried . ... ... .
„ Preserved by canning
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Value £
Cwts.
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Quantities.

1912.

223
500

294

166,002
62,528
8,440

20,246

73,780
753

9,975
2,218
1,482

20,414

64,844
26,827
54,355

57
26,488

1
494,789

2,040
1,827

37,182
23,707

2,293,400
261,800
798,300
506,500

78,160
38,880

496,800

155,838
3

139,972

40,145
15,300

5,236
18,434

615

3,667
3,037

59
1,793

15,952
5,580

213,941
245,021
50,635

6,564
3,423

15,384

1913.

161

232

156,019
64,743
13,708

9,979

92,989
700

11,263
3,712
4,388
9,220

60,248
29,869
36,223

228
31,008

324
474,143

2,987
3,311

11,182
19,781

2,394,000
203,200

1,421,500
130,400
55,246
42,410

1,696,500

119,208
1

144,396

42,595
8,483
5,875

28,901
898

3,597
456
47

1,929
9,834

10,998

182,413
29,034
25,720

6,206
6,633

16,863

Statistical Office, Custom House, London, 27th October 1913. H. V. EEADE.


