ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of certain kinds of AGRICULTURAL PRODUCE Imported into the United Kingdom in the Week ended 25th October 1913, together with the Quantities Imported in the Corresponding Week of the Previous Year.

							Quantities.		
			_					1912.	1913.
nimals, li	iving :								
Oxen,	, Bulls, C	lows, ai	nd Calve	88		•••	Number	223	161
Sheep	and Lar	nbs	•••	•••	•••		"	500	i —
Swine	e	•••	•••	•••			,,	—	
Horse	8	•••	•••			•••		294	232
resh Mea									
Beef (including	g Refri	gerated	and F	rozen)	···	Cwts.	166,002	156,019
Mutto	on ,,		- ,,		,,		19	62,528	64,743
Pork	,,					•••	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	8,440	13,708
Meat,	unenur	nerated	l, Fresł	ı (inc	luding	Re-	,,	20,246	9,979
frig	erated an	nd Froz	zen)	•	U		1 "		
	Preserved								
Bacon	·							73,780	92,989
Beef							***	753	700
Hams		•••		•••			**	9,975	11,263
Pork							"	2,218	3,712
-	unenume						**	1,482	4,388
	preserv				by sa		"	20,414	9,220
	luding T				0y 30	nung	"	20,111	0,220
ainy Prod	duce and	Substi	anu Oan tutos	neu)					1
Butter								64,844	60,248
		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••			
Marga		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	"	26,827	29,869
Chees		•••		•••	•••	•••		54,355	36,223
	Fresh, in			3	•••	•••	"		
	Cream		•••	•••	•••	•••	"	57	
	Condens		;	•••	•••	•••	,,	26,488	31,008
	Preserve	ed, othe	er kinds	•••	•••	•••		1	324
gg s	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Great Hundreds	494,789	474,143
oultry	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Value £	2,040	2,987
ame	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	"	1,827	3,311
abbits, de	ead (Free	h and .	Frozen)	•••	•••	•••	Cwts.	37,182	11,182
ard	•••	•••		•••	•••	•••	11	23,707	19,781
orn, Grai	n, Meal,	and Fl	our :—	•••	•••				
Whea				•••				2,293,400	2,394,000
Whea	t Meal a	nd Flo	ur		•••			261,800	203,200
Barley	y							798,300	1,421,500
Oats	•••	•••	•••		•••		,,	506,500	130,400
Peas	•••	•••					11	78,160	55,246
Beans	• • • •	•••	•••	•••				38,880	42,410
Maize	or India	in Corn	L				,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	496,800	1,696,500
uit, Raw							, "		
Apple	s					•••		155,838	119,208
	ots and H						33	3	1
Banan							,, Bunches	139,972	144,396
Cherr							Cwts.		
Curra				•••	•••	•••		_	_
	berries			•••		•••	22	_	
Grape			····	•••	•••	•••	33	40,145	42,595
Lemo							"	15,300	8,483
Orang		•••		•••	•••	•••	"	5,236	5,875
Pears			•••	•••	•••	•••	>>	18,434	28,901
Plums		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	"	615	898
	berries	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	1)	010	
	umerated		•••	•••	•••	•••	**	3,667	3,597
		1	•••	•••	•••	•••	""	3,037	456
ay raw	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Tons.	5,037 59	400
raw oss Litte	•••	•••	•••		•••	•••	"		1,929
		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	"	1,793	
ops	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Cwts.	15,952	9,834
ocust Bea		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	>>	5,580	10,998
egetables		-							100 410
Onion		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Bushels	213,941	182,413
Potate		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Cwts.	245,021	29,034
Toma			•••	•••	•••	•••	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	-20,635	25,720
Unen	umerated	l	•••	•••	•••	•••	Value £	6,564	6,206
								3,423	6,633
egetables	, Dried	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Cwts.	15,384	16,863

Statistical Office, Custom House, London, 27th October 1913.

H. V. READE.